
Submission ofadmission forms by the Students 

ADMISSION SCHEDULE 
FOR UNDER GRADUATE CLASSES 

Pre Admission counseling of students 

Display ofI" Merit list (UG Ist Year) 
Fee Deposit by the Students 

Display of 2" Merit list 

Fee Deposit by the Students 

Regular Teaching 

For B.A/B.Sc./B.Com. Ist Year Students 

Orientation ofT' Year Students 

Admission 

Fee deposit by students 

Regular Teaching 

Post admission counseling 

VISION 

01-06-2025 to 19-06-2025 
13-06-2025 to 19-06-2025 

MISSION 

20-06-2025 upto 5:00 pm 
21-06-2025 to 23-06-2025 

For B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. 2d Year & 3rd Year Students 

24-06-2025 upto 3:00 pm 

3. Creating best infrastructure for the excellence of education. 

25-06-2025 to 27-06-2025 
28-06-2025 to 30-06-2025 

01-07-2025 onward 

01-06-2025 to 19-06-2025 

13-06-2025 to 23-06-2025 

24-06-2025 to 30-06-2025 

To provide access, equity, excellence and quality education with focus on a holistic and vibrant learning environment, founded on value based academic principles, to inculcate mental and spiritual strength and clarity of thoughts in order to develop the character of the students. 

01-07-2025 onwards 

1. To strengthen the academic environment to enhance the quality of teaching and learning. 
2. To adopt measures of self-evaluation, accountability and innovations in the field of Higher Education. 

4. To nculcate the sense of responsibility., the spirit of social service and conmmunal harmony 
particularly among the students and the society in general. 

5. To undertake the technological adyancement and innovations in Education and research. 
6. To contribute to the national development by capacity building of individuals, other human resources and fostering global competencies. 



CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION OF THE SOCIETY 

Registration No. lal2as Date 3o -l)-2ol 

This is certified that the Old Students Association" Society/ Samiti/ 

Yuvak Mandal/ Mahila Manda/ Committee located at Govt. Degree College, 

Barsar has been registered under the Himachal Pradesh Societies Registration 

Act, 2006 (No 25 of 2006) on the 30" day of Nov- 2018. 

bRegistrar SusRIonat ES 
Bs RisttHasuirgy (HP) 



NALASS 
MENT A ANDACCRED: 

SMEN 

NAAC 

on thei 

NOLIN 

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL An Autonomous Institution òfthe University Grants Commission 

Gertficate ofAcereditation 
The Cneculive Gommjlee of lhe 

NationalAssessmentnd Mcereditation Council. 
he recommendattoh of lhe duly appointed 

Peer Team iÝ pleas�dto declare lhe 
Sovernmehi Gollege 

e Dist. Hamirpur; afilkaled toinachal Pradesh Unioersity, JhianachalPradesh as' 
Aecredhted: 

eatGSAfi.29 on, sëven point scale 

oafid up fo Mach as, i2024 

Director 



GOVT.COLLEGE BARSAR DISTT. HAMIRPUR (H.P.) 

MONTH 

APRIL 2024 

MAY 2024 

JUNE 2024 
JULY 2024 

AUGUST 2024 

SEPT. 2024 

October2024 

Nov. 2024 

2 

Dec.2024 

Jan. 2025 

Feb. 2025 

Maech 2025 

Total 

INCOME (T) 
2054 
23880 
58843 
108976 

10387 
21322 
463 
750 

78773 
3750 

1550 
23732 

334480 

AF 

Detail of Funds For SAR 

EXPENDITURE ()INCOME ()EXPENDITURE ( 

Signature of dealing Clerk|JOA(IT) 

1. M 

Session 2024-25 

52610 

590 
2750 
3575 
52930 

Total Income for the session 

Total Expenditure for the session 

5245 
526 

31209 
NIL 
NIL 

9930 
135029 

294394 

Medical fund, Absent Fine fund. 

NIL 
NIL 

10885 
21360 

1740 
4587 
10060 

NIL 
32836 

5000 
540 

8005 

BF 

95013 

NIL 
NIL 
NIL 
NIL 
NIL 
NIL 
120 

NIL 
NIL 

55890 
NIL 
NIL 

56010 

INCOME ( 
NIL 

6652 
17800 

145940 

=7334480 +95013+7211833=641326 

294394 +56010 +6345 =F 446749 

13800 
6300 

8310 
NIL 
300 
7962 

NIL 
4769 

211833 

PTA 

PRINCIPAL 
GC BARSAR 

EXPENDITURE () 
12293 
7000 
7200 
18350 

20903 
10900 
1600 
10094 

NOTE: AF includes Amalgamated fund, Music fund, Red cross fund, NCC fund, Student Aid fund, Indenty card fund, 

Internet fund, furniture repair fund, Book Replacement fund, Computer fee, Campus development fund, 

2750 
1000 
1000 
3255 

96345 
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