

ADMISSION SCHEDULE FOR UNDER GRADUATE CLASSES

For B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. 1st Year Students

Submission of admission forms by the Students	:	01-06-2025 to 19-06-2025
Pre Admission counseling of students	:	13-06-2025 to 19-06-2025
Display of 1 st Merit list (UG 1st Year)	:	20-06-2025 upto 5:00 pm
Fee Deposit by the Students	:	21-06-2025 to 23-06-2025
Display of 2 nd Merit list	:	24-06-2025 upto 3:00 pm
Fee Deposit by the Students	:	25-06-2025 to 27-06-2025
Orientation of I st Year Students	:	28-06-2025 to 30-06-2025
Regular Teaching	:	01-07-2025 onward

For B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. 2nd Year & 3rd Year Students

Admission	:	01-06-2025 to 19-06-2025
Fee deposit by students	:	13-06-2025 to 23-06-2025
Post admission counseling	:	24-06-2025 to 30-06-2025
Regular Teaching	:	01-07-2025 onwards

VISION

To provide access, equity, excellence and quality education with focus on a holistic and vibrant learning environment, founded on value based academic principles, to inculcate mental and spiritual strength and clarity of thoughts in order to develop the character of the students.

MISSION

1. To strengthen the academic environment to enhance the quality of teaching and learning.
2. To adopt measures of self-evaluation, accountability and innovations in the field of Higher Education.
3. Creating best infrastructure for the excellence of education.
4. To inculcate the sense of responsibility, the spirit of social service and communal harmony particularly among the students and the society in general.
5. To undertake the technological advancement and innovations in Education and research.
6. To contribute to the national development by capacity building of individuals, other human resources and fostering global competencies.

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION OF THE SOCIETY

Registration No. 10/2018

Date 30-11-2018

This is certified that the "Old Students Association" Society/ Samiti/ Yuvak Mandal/ Mahila Mandal/ Committee located at Govt. Degree College, Barsar has been registered under the Himachal Pradesh Societies Registration Act, 2006 (No 25 of 2006) on the 30th day of Nov- 2018.



Sub Registrar Societies, cum
Sub Registrar Societies,
Sub Divisional Magistrate,
Barsar, Distt. Hamirpur (HP)



राष्ट्रीय मूल्यांकन एवं प्रत्यायन परिषद

विश्वविद्यालय अनुदान आयोग का स्वायत्त संस्थान

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL

An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission

Certificate of Accreditation

The Executive Committee of the

National Assessment and Accreditation Council

on the recommendation of the duly appointed

Peer Team is pleased to declare the
Government College

*Govt. Dist. Hamirpur, affiliated to Himachal Pradesh University,
Himachal Pradesh as*

Accredited

with CGPA of 1.79 on seven point scale

at C grade

valid up to March 03, 2024

*S. Verma
Director*

GOVT.COLLEGE BARSAR DISTT. HAMIRPUR (H.P.)

Detail of Funds For SAR

Session 2024-25

MONTH	AF		BF		PTA	
	INCOME (₹)	EXPENDITURE (₹)	INCOME (₹)	EXPENDITURE (₹)	INCOME (₹)	EXPENDITURE (₹)
APRIL 2024	2054	52610	NIL	NIL	6652	7000
MAY 2024	23880	590	NIL	NIL	17800	7200
JUNE 2024	58843	2750	10885	NIL	145940	18350
JULY 2024	108976	3575	21360	NIL	13800	20903
AUGUST 2024	10387	52930	1740	NIL	6300	10900
SEPT. 2024	21322	5245	4587	NIL	8310	1600
October 2024	463	526	10060	120	NIL	10094
Nov. 2024	750	31209	NIL	NIL	300	2750
Dec. 2024	78773	NIL	32836	NIL	7962	1000
Jan. 2025	3750	NIL	5000	55890	NIL	1000
Feb. 2025	1550	9930	540	NIL	4769	3255
Maech 2025	23732	135029	8005	NIL	211833	96345
Total	334480	294394	95013	56010		

NOTE: AF includes Amalgamated fund, Music fund, Red cross fund, NCC fund, Student Aid fund, Indenty card fund, Internet fund, furniture repair fund, Book Replacement fund, Computer fee, Campus development fund, Medical fund, Absent Fine fund.

Total Income for the session = ₹ 334480 + ₹ 95013 + ₹ 211833 = ₹ 641326

Total Expenditure for the session = ₹ 294394 + ₹ 56010 + ₹ 96345 = ₹ 446749

Signature of dealing Clerk/JOA(IT)

1. 

2. 

PRINCIPAL

GC BARSAR

Hamirpur
Govt. College BARSAR
Distt. Hamirpur (H.P.)

